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TextBlock:

We all agree that Morgan Hill is a special place with an amazing
quality of life, unique sense of community, and strong property values. As a community, we
must continue to address our quality of life needs to keep it that way.

The City of Morgan Hill strives to engage our community and realizes that we can
continue to improve. We thank the 500 plus residents who have already provided
feedback on the quality of life priorities through online and telephone

surveys. We value your input.

The City is further engaging the community to obtain additional feedback about Morgan
Hill's quality of life needs and to make sure as many people as possible have

an opportunity to share their views. Please let us know what quality of life

priorities are important to you by completing a Community Feedback Survey

TODAY. Thank you for

your participation!
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Please check all the items that are important to you:

Answer 0% 100%

Rapidly responding to 9-1-1 _

emergency calls

Maintaining fire protection _

services

Maintaining city streets, [ NN

roads and repairing potholes

Maintaining the number of N

police officers on
neighborhood patrols

Maintaining a safe, clean, R

reliable local water supply

Maintaining crime prevention ]

and investigation programs

Attracting and retaining local _

businesses

Maintaining the long-term _

financial stability of the City

Preserving open space R
Enhancing youth crime _

prevention and gang
intervention programs

Managing growth to maintain _

neighborhood character

Water conservation ]

Totals

Number of
Response(s)
416

392

428

386

399
363
340
376

383
314

388

262
524

Response
Ratio
79.3 %
74.8 %
81.6 %

73.6 %

76.1 %
69.2 %
64.8 %
71.7%

73.0%
59.9 %

74.0 %

50.0 %
100%

Other priorities important to me, comments, and/or questions:

270 Response(s)
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Please provide your contact information if you would like to discuss Morgan Hill's needs and priorities with

a member of the City's team (OPTIONAL).

Answers

First Name

Last Name
Company Name
Home Phone
Email Address
Address 1
Address 2

City
State/Province<br />(US/Canada)
Postal Code
Cell Phone

Number of Response(s)
168
165

52
112
160
150

9
158
158
153
83
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