

CITY OF MORGAN HILL

Constant Contact Survey Results

Survey Name: Quality of Life Needs Priorities Response Status: Partial & Completed Filter: None 5/18/2016 2:10 PM PDT

TextBlock:

We all agree that Morgan Hill is a special place with an amazing quality of life, unique sense of community, and strong property values. As a community, we must continue to address our quality of life needs to keep it that way.

The City of Morgan Hill strives to engage our community and realizes that we can continue to improve. We thank the 500 plus residents who have already provided feedback on the quality of life priorities through online and telephone surveys. We value your input.

The City is further engaging the community to obtain additional feedback about Morgan Hill's quality of life needs and to make sure as many people as possible have an opportunity to share their views. Please let us know what quality of life priorities are important to you by completing a Community Feedback Survey TODAY. Thank you for your participation!

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Rapidly responding to 9-1-1 emergency calls			416	79.3 %
Maintaining fire protection services			392	74.8 %
Maintaining city streets, roads and repairing potholes			428	81.6 %
Maintaining the number of police officers on neighborhood patrols			386	73.6 %
Maintaining a safe, clean, reliable local water supply			399	76.1 %
Maintaining crime prevention and investigation programs			363	69.2 %
Attracting and retaining local businesses			340	64.8 %
Maintaining the long-term financial stability of the City			376	71.7 %
Preserving open space			383	73.0 %
Enhancing youth crime prevention and gang intervention programs			314	59.9 %
Managing growth to maintain neighborhood character			388	74.0 %
Water conservation			262	50.0 %
		Totals	524	100%

Other priorities important to me, comments, and/or questions:

270 Response(s)

Please provide your contact information if you would like to discuss Morgan Hill's needs and priorities with a member of the City's team (OPTIONAL).

Answers	Number of Response(s)
First Name	168
Last Name	165
Company Name	52
Home Phone	112
Email Address	160
Address 1	150
Address 2	9
City	158
State/Province (US/Canada)	158
Postal Code	153
Cell Phone	83